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Faste medlemmer: 

Øyvin Trønsdal, Mo i Rana

Frank Høyen, Mo i Rana

Maria Olaisen, Lovund	

Lars Martin Lunde, Oslo

Anne Påsche Jakobsen, Dalsgrenda

Per Gunnar Hjorthen, Mo i Rana

Inger Lise Strøm, Mosjøen

Toril Mevold, Mosjøen

Brynjar Forbergskog, Brønnøysund

Åsmund Skår, Nesbru

Varamedlemmer:

Bodil Olsen Nermo, Mosjøen

Jan Arild Vikestad, Mo i Rana

Bjørn Krokstrand, Mo i Rana	

John Arne Warholm, Brønnøysund

Harald Svendsen, Mo i Rana

Runar Mørch, Dønna

Sven Thure Øberg, Brønnøysund

Bjørn-Tore Øyen, Mo i Rana

Frank Arntsberg, Trofors

Liv Sissel Sund, Mosjøen	

Periode

2018/2021

2018/2021

2018/2021

2019/2022

2019/2022

2019/2022

2020/2023

2020/2023

2021/2024

2021/2024

2018/2021

2018/2021

2018/2021

2019/2022

2019/2022

2021/2022

2020/2023

2020/2023

2021/2024

2021/2024

Forstanderskapet
Egenkapitalbeviseiervalgte medlemmer:
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Varamedlemmer i prioritert rekkefølge:

1) John Arne Warholm, Brønnøysund  		

2) Bodil Olsen Nermo, Mosjøen			 

3) Frank Arntsberg, Trofors			

4) Runar Mørch, Herøy				  

5) Jan Arild Vikestad, Mo i Rana			 

6) Liv Sissel Sund, Mosjøen			 

7) Sven Thure Øberg, Brønnøysund		

8) Bjørn Krokstrand, Mo i Rana			 

9) Bjørn-Tore Øyen, Mo i Rana			 

10) Harald Svendsen, Mo i Rana
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Faste medlemmer:

Ingvar Johan Møllersen, Mo i Rana

Marit Thrana, Mosjøen

Reidun Breirem, Mo i Rana

Kjell Idar Juvik, Hemnesberget

Helge Stanghelle, Mo i Rana

Eirik Bjørkmo, Mo i Rana

Torill Beate Risøy, Nesna

Tone Helen Jakobsen, Mo i Rana

Sten Oddvar Solhaug, Korgen

Varamedlemmer:

Asgeir Molden, Korgen

Silje Helen Bredesen, Mosjøen

Runar Fjellgaard, Lovund

Jostein Nybakken, Brønnøysund

Lyder Sund, Trofors

Jan Olav Olsen, Finneidfjord

Anita Sommerseth, Mosjøen

Alf Johan Breivik, Vega

Anja Kastnes, Hattfjelldal

Periode

2018/2021

2018/2021

2019/2022

2019/2022

2020/2023

2020/2023

2020/2023

2021/2024

2021/2024

2020/2021

2020/2021

2020/2021

2020/2021

2021/2022

2021/2022

2021/2022

2021/2022

2021/2022

Innskytervalgte medlemmer:
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Region Nord 

Faste medlemmer:

Nils Knutli, Mo i Rana				  

Einar Eliassen, Mo i Rana

Karianne Kristensen, Mo i Rana

Varamedlemmer:

Ørjan Mekkalgården Ressem, Mo i Rana

Anne Ekroll, Mo i Rana	

Linda Råde, Mo i Rana	

Region Sør

Faste medlemmer:

Sten Ove Lisø, Mosjøen

Steinar Johansen, Mosjøen

Bertil Einvik, Brønnøysund

Varamedlemmer:

Elin Hjerpås, Mosjøen

Morten Myran, Mosjøen

Rene Dahle, Brønnøysund

Periode

2019/2022

2019/2022

2021/2024

2021/2022

2021/2022

2021/2022

2019/2022

2019/2022

2021/2024

2021/2022

2021/2022

2021/2022

Ansattvalgte medlemmer:
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Leder: Bjørn Krane, Mo i Rana			 

Nestleder: Rolf Eigil Bygdnes, Tromsø

Øvrige medlemmer:

Marianne Terese Steinmo, Mo i Rana

Jonny Berfjord, Dønna

Siw Moxness, Lovund

Tone Helen Hauge, Mosjøen

Birgitte Lorentzen, Mo i Rana	 (A)

Geir Pedersen, Mosjøen		  (A)

Varamedlemmer:

1. Linda Brennbakk, Hattfjelldal

2. Knut Gullesen, Leirfjord

Bente Johansen, Mo i Rana (A - for BL)

Håvard Vik Digermul, Mosjøen (A - for GP)

Periode

2021/2022

2021

2020/2021

2021

2021/2022

2021/2022

2020/2021

2021/2022

2020/2021

2020/2021

2020/2021

2021/2022

Styret
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Leder: Øyvin Trønsdal, Mo i Rana		 (E)

Nestleder: Marit Thrana, Mosjøen 	 (I)

Øvrige medlemmer:

Grete Bang, Brønnøysund			   (S)

Nils Knutli, Mo i Rana				    (A)	

Inger Lise Strøm, Mosjøen			   (E)

Tone Helen Jakobsen				   (I)

Personlige varamedlemmer:

Torill Beate Risøy, Nesna			   (I)

Marius Meisfjord Jøsevold, Nesna	 (S)

Steinar Johansen, Mosjøen			   (A) 	

Brynjar Forbergskog, Brønnøysund	 (E)

Per Gunnar Hjorthen, Mo i Rana		  (E)

Kjell Idar Juvik, Hemnesberget		  (I)

Periode

valgene i 2022/2023

valgene i 2022/2023

valgene i 2021/2022

valgene i 2021/2022

valgene i 2022/2023

valgene i 2022/2023

valgene i 2021/2022

valgene i 2021/2022

valgene i 2021/2022

valgene i 2022/2023

valgene i 2022/2023

valgene i 2022/2023

Valgkomite
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Ann Karin Krogli (ledelsens repr.), Mo i Rana

Geir Pedersen (tillitsvalgt) Mosjøen

Sissel Andersen, Mosjøen

Karianne Kristensen, Mo i Rana

Periode

2018/2021

2018/2021

2018/2021

2018/2021

Valgstyre for ansattes valg
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